
Stop Location AM Time PM Time Stop Location AM Time PM Time

Blackstone Bus ROUTE # 5 ROUTE # 5 Bass Lake Bus ROUTE # 2 ROUTE # 2

South Shingle & Coyote Pass 6:03 3:23 Laurel Oaks Park 6:20 2:52

South Shingle & Amber Fields 6:06 3:30 Hollow Oak Dr & Bass Lake Rd 6:25 2:56

South Shingle & Shadow Hawk Dr. 6:09 3:33 Serrano Pkwy & Greenveiw Dr 6:28 2:59

1130 White Rock Rd @ MHP 6:25 2:42 Beckett Dr & Preston Way 6:29 3:00

2200 Valley View PKWY 6:27 2:43 Bass Lake & Bridlewood Dr 6:32 3:03

Blackstone & Rosewood 6:31 2:47 Bass Lake & Madera Way 6:33 3:04

Blackstone & 1st Aldridge 6:33 2:50 Bass Lake & Magnolia Hills 6:34 3:05

Blackstone & Opal Ln 6:33 2:51 2780 Woodleigh Ln 6:36 3:07

Blackstone & Royal Oaks Dr 6:35 2:54 Woodleigh Ln & Crane Way 6:36 3:08

Royal Oaks & Sageberry 6:37 2:54 Woodleigh Ln & Cranbrook Ct (Oeste) 6:38 3:09

Blackstone & Eagle Creek 6:44 3:01 Woodleigh Ln & Rancho Terra Ct 6:40 3:11

Woodleigh Ln & Wilkinson Rd 6:41 3:12

La Canada Bus ROUTE # 1 ROUTE # 1 Kimberly Rd & Knollwood Dr 6:44 3:15

Green Valley & Du Ponte Dr 6:12 3:22 Knollwood Dr & Sheridan Rd 6:48 3:19

Green Valley & Sleepy Hollow 6:13 3:20 Knollwood Dr & Cameo Dr 6:50 3:21

Shorthorn & Ponderosa 6:17 3:15

Deer Valley & Vanishing Way 6:30 3:30 Country Club Bus ROUTE # 4 ROUTE # 4

Deer Valley & Fria Springs 6:31 3:02 Ray Lawyer & Armory Dr 6:15 3:18

Deer Valley & Cambell Cir 6:32 3:01 Strolling Hills & Rodeo Dr 6:29 3:03

Starbuck & Farview 6:37 2:56 Crazy Horse & Flying C Dr 6:35 2:58

Starbuck & Winchester 6:44 2:49 Crazy Horse & Thoreau Dr 6:37 2:56

Starbuck & Hastings 6:45 2:48 Canfield Cir & Voltaire Dr 6:38 2:55

Starbuck & Royce 6:46 2:47 Country Club & Library 6:45 2:49

Cameron Park & Winterhaven 6:47 2:43 Country Club & Cambridge Rd 6:47 2:47

La Canada & Alhambra 6:49 2:44 Country Club & Hillsborogh Rd 6:50 2:45

Cambridge Bus ROUTE # 3 ROUTE # 3

La Canada & Royal Park Dr 6:33 2:45

Cambridge Rd. & Cimmarron 6:35 2:46

Tourmaline Way & Peridot 6:38 2:49

Sandpiper Way & Parkdale Ln 6:40 2:52

Sandpiper & Gateway Dr 6:42 2:53

Cambridge & Hill Crest Dr 6:46 2:57

Cambridge & Calido Ct 6:47 2:58

Ponderosa High School Bus Stops


